
HIBA Mixed Pairs Results to: Bill Jackson 07806 813 866 or  billmacjack@gmail.com

ROUND OF 32 ROUND OF 16 QUARTER FINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL

Play by 28/01/2018 Play by 18/02/2018 Play by 11/03/2018 Play by 25/03/2018 Play on 7-8/04/2018

Loddon Vale gary.lovett@jewson.co.uk 01256 398814 Gary Lovett

Atherley cappleby04@aol.com 07908 872355 Carole Appleby

Atherley 02380 778233 Peter Ward Sen

Palmerston billmacjack@gmail.com 07806 813866 Bill Jackson

Palmerston andrew.mckain@ntlworld.com 02392 587426 Andy McKain

Atherley 07840 528554 Stephanie Tointon

Chawton Park 01420 87302 Brian Scowcroft

Riverside brianbaxendale@btinternet.com 01962 886778 Brian Baxendale

Banister eileen.nev@btinternet.com 01794 513594 Neville Scovell

Chawton Park 01420 82388 Gary Johnson

Banister anitaknight4@yahoo.co.uk 07707 694958 Anita Knight

Banister stephen.bowls@ntlworld.com 02380 486880 Stephen Whitehead

East Dorset jacquiclawrence@gmail.com 01202 479520 Roger Lawrence

Chawton Park 07944 153869 David Sims

Chawton Park  07592 303739 Adam White

Riverside joe.ralph6@gmail.com 01794 500576 Joe Ralph

Palmerston anthony.farrington@icloud.com 07587 172212 Tony Farrington

Palmerston toxo999@yahoo.co.uk 01329 519335 Marilyn Williamson

Chawton Park 07984 883325 Dave Atwell

Palmerston 07767 480954 Cyril Friend

Palmerston doodlesman71@gmail.com 07749 370505 Andy Dawson

Riverside maggs@swiftygirl.co.uk 01962 854984 Chas Swift

Banister cummins840@btinternet.com 02380 422704 Alan Cummins

Palmerston 01329 832339 John Travers

Victory 07881 209129 Tina Chambers

East Dorset colin.prosser@yahoo.co.uk 07496 121792 Colin Prosser

Banister smiths5577@googlemail.com 02380 234410 Sharon Smith

Chawton Park 01420 87928 Brenda Plumpton
East Dorset janmerrett24@gmail.com 01590 676650

Chawton Park 07766 688910 Mark Fyfield

Jan Merrett


